
 
 

Town of Georgina 
Pre-Consultation Meetings 

2021   Schedule 
All Meetings are scheduled from 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

All Meetings are to be held in the Committee Room 
(Subject to possible future changes) 

 
Last Day For Submission Team Meeting Pre-Consultation 

Meeting Date 

Friday, December 11 Thursday, January 7 Thursday, January 14 

Friday, January 1 Thursday, January 21 Thursday, January 28 

Friday, January 15 Thursday, February 4 Thursday, February 11 

Friday, January 29 Thursday, February 18 Thursday, February 25 

Friday, February 12 Thursday, March 4 Thursday, March 11 

Friday, February 26 Thursday, March 18 Thursday, March 25 

Friday, March 19 Thursday, April 8 Thursday, April 15 

Friday, April 2 Thursday, April 22 Thursday, April 29 

Friday, April 16 Thursday, May 6 Thursday, May 13 

Friday, April 30 Thursday, May 20 Thursday, May 27 

Friday, May 14 Thursday, June 3 Thursday, June 10 

Friday, May 28 Thursday, June 17 Thursday, June 24 

Friday, June 18 Thursday, July 8 Thursday, July 15 

Friday, July 2 Thursday, July 22 Thursday, July 29 

Friday, July 16 Thursday, August 5 Thursday, August 12 

Friday, July 30 Thursday, August 19 Thursday, August 26 

Friday, August 13 Thursday, September 2 Thursday, September 9 

Friday, August 27 Thursday, September 16 Thursday, September 23 

Friday, September 17 Thursday, October 7 Thursday, October 14 

Friday, October 1 Thursday, October 21 Thursday, October 28 

Friday, October 15 Thursday, November 4 Thursday, November 11 

Friday, October 29 Thursday, November 18 Thursday, November 25 

Friday, November 12 Thursday, December 2 Thursday, December 9 

 


